

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12038-12048/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2001 in WP 17119-22/98
WP 22075/98,WP 22168/98,WP 28083/98,WP 22168/98, 28083/98,
28579/98, 13375, 13660 & 15364/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT
HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.N. RAGHU PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 03/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. PS Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. P Sridhar, Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co.

Mr. M Srinivas R.Rao,Adv.
Mr. Srinivas Kotni, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. GRK Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on special leave petition as
well as on prayer for interim relief.

Tag with SLP (C) No.10746/2001.

In the meantime the order under challenge
to the extent it directs that those who have
already been appointed shall be readjusted
against the vacancy, shall remain stayed.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)

(S. Krishnan)

Court Master

Court Master