

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 12-22/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4215-4225 OF 2003

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.N. RAGHU PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 11/05/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

Mr. G Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Kyalashnatha, adv.

Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan, Adv.

Mr. Venkatasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. M Srinivas R Rao, Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

For

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. Y Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in the second week of July, 2006.

In this view of the matter, no separate order need be passed on
the I.As.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

dwaj)

Court Master

Court Master