

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 45-55/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4215-4225 OF 2003

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.N. RAGHU PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order dated 20/7/2007 under Order XLVII Rule 6 of SCR-1966)

Date: 17/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.  
Mr. G. Arun, Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid ,Adv

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.As. are dismissed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO.45-55 OF 2007

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4215-4225 OF 2003

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

.....APPELLANT(S)

Versus

C.N. RAGHU PRASAD & ORS.

.....RESPONDENT(S)

ORDER

I.As. are dismissed.

.....J.  
( H.K. SEMA )

New Delhi;  
September 17, 2007.

.....J.  
( P. SATHASIVAM )